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Automatic Vehicle Locator ( AVL)
Emergency Management Services
Compatible Communications Technologies
Traffic Signal Systems

Signal Priority Systems

National ITS Architecture

0. Geographical Information System

1.
2.

1.
2.
3.

Vision for E-city Toronto 2001
Samuel , Shiloh — 6uany Wu, the Conceptual
Framework for e-city measurement 2002
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Electronic City
Intelligent Transportation System
Global Positioning System

doliliad

L 4



